

SLP(C)No. 10404 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-C

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10404/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2001 in OJC 1830/99
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With appln.for permission to submit addl.documents and
Raising additional groundsAppln. for Intervention/Impleadment)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.11857/2001,T.C.(C)No.9/2002

Date : 07/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Ms.B. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 19.7.2002.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar