

□!

SLP(C)No. 10404 OF 2001

ITEM No.2 (PH)

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10404/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2001 in OJC 1830/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)  
and Raising additional grounds and appln. for intervention/  
Impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and office report )  
( For Final Disposal )

With SLP(C)No.11857/2001-(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing  
c/c of the impugned judgment and intervention and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C)No.9/2002-(With appln.(s) for intervention/impleadment)

Date : 12/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.  
Mr. Ekta Kapil, Adv.  
Ms.B. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.  
NBFA Mr. D A Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V A Bobde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K K Lahiri, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Parija, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Kr. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Kr. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Gourav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For UOI Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

OMC Ltd. Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. M. Sarada, Adv.

..2/-

.PA

.2.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

