

SLP(C)No. 15194 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15194/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2003 in OJC 2236/02
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. GMR TECHNOLOGIES & INDS. LTD. & ORS

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.17250/2003

Date : 28/09/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)/Mr. B A Mohanty, Sr. Adv.
Mentioned byMr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for directions on 11th October, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER