

ã

C.A.No. 6787 OF 2004

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6787/2004.

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. GMR TECHNOLOGIES & INDS. LTD. & ORS

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record and
permission and with prayer for interim relief and Office Report]
With

T.C.(C)No.21/2005,C.A.No.6788/2004.

Date : 17/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters, after the decision in Review Petition (C)No.353 of 2003 in Civil Appeal No .8501 of 2002 etc., for directions.

(Subhash Chander) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master