

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8501 OF 2002

M/S. INDIAN CHARGE CHROME LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for raising additional grounds, permission, intervention/ impleadment, prayer f
or interim

relief and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.8502 of 2002

(With appln(s) for intervention, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Transferred Case No.9 of 2002

(With appln(s) for Intervention/Impleadment)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.6787 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.6788 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Transferred Case No.21 of 2005

[With appln.(s) for permission to intervene by the applicant]

Transferred Case No.928 of 2005

Date: 16/01/2006 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Fereste D. Sethna,Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Dutt,Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

/-

...2

- 2 -

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv. - Mentioned by

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed this week.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Radha R. Bhatia]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master

N.B.: The matters are stated to be listed as Item
No.102 before the Alternate Bench.