

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 701 OF 2005

M/S. FERRO ALLOYS CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 932 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 19/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, list again on 27.7.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

AR)

ns