

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 932 OF 2005

NAVA BHARAT FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND T.P.(C) No.446 of 2005

Date: 01/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

g with Civil Appeal List the Transfer Petitions on 2nd August, 2006 along

No.8501/2002 and connected matters.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt.Registrar